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 Spring 2021 Schedule of Classes (P3) 

Revised Jan. 27, 2021 
 Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 

8:30-9:00  

Team Meetings/Co-

Curricular Activities 

/Review 

Sessions/Meetings 

Remote option 

(8:30-11:00) 

 

 

Team Meetings/Co-

Curricular Activities 

/Review 

Sessions/Meetings 

Remote option 

(8:30-11:00) 

 

 

Team Meetings/Co-

Curricular Activities 

/Review Sessions/Meetings 

Remote option 

(8:30-11:00) 

 

 

 

 

Team Meetings/Co-

Curricular Activities 

/Review Sessions/Meetings 

Remote option 

(8:30-11:00) 

 

9:00-9:30  

PHRD 609 

Tropical & Parasitic 

Diseases 

Remote 

(8:30-10:20) 

9:30-10:00 

10:00-10:30 

10:30-11:00 

11:00-11:30  

PHRD 506 

Pharmacist 

Care Lab 

VI 

Group A 

(1,5) 

K136 

(11:00-

1:50) 

 

PHRD 512 

Longitudinal 

Care 

Group C 

(4,6) 

 

 

Top 200 Drug Quizzes   

(11:00-11:30) 

Remote 

 

 

PHRD 506 

Pharmacist 

Care Lab 

VI 

Group B 

(2,3) 

K136 

(11:00-

1:50) 

 

PHRD 512 

Longitudinal 

Care 

Group A 

(1,5) 

 

 

PHRD 509 

Evidence Based 

Medicine 

Remote 

(10:30-12:20) 

 

PHRD 506 

Pharmacist 

Care Lab 

VI 

Group C 

(4,6) 

K136 

(11:00-

1:50) 

 

PHRD 512 

Longitudinal 

Care 

Group B 

(2,3) 

 
11:30-12:00 Dean’s Hour 

(11:30-12:30) 

Remote 
12:00-12:30 

12:30-1:00  

University 

Activity Hour 

Remote option 

(12:30-1:30) 

 

 

University 

Activity Hour 

Remote option 

(12:30-1:30)  

 

1:00-1:30 

1:30-2:00  

PHRD 508 

Complementary 

Medicine & Nutrition 

Remote 

(1:40-3:10) 

 

PHRD 508 

Complementary 

Medicine & 

Nutrition 

Remote 

(1:40-3:10) 

2:00-2:30    

 

2:30-3:00 PHRD 519 

Pharmacotherapeutics XII 

Remote 

As per dates on syllabus 

(2:30-5:20) 

PHRD 519 

Pharmacotherapeutics XII 

Remote 

As per dates on syllabus 

(2:30-5:20) 

PHRD 519 

Pharmacotherapeutics XII 

Remote 

As per dates on syllabus 

(2:30-5:20) 

 

3:00-3:30 PHRD 518 

Pharmacotherapeutics XI 

Remote 

As per dates on syllabus 

(3:00-4:50) 

PHRD 518 

Pharmacotherapeutics XI 

Remote 

As per dates on syllabus 

(3:00-4:50) 

PHRD 518 

Pharmacotherapeutics XI 

Remote 

As per dates on syllabus 

(3:00-4:50) 

3:30-4:00 PHRD 518 

Pharmacotherapeutics XI 

Remote 

As per dates on syllabus 

(3:40-5:30) 

PHRD 518 

Pharmacotherapeutics 

XI 

Remote 

As per dates on 

syllabus 

(3:40-5:30) 

4:00-4:30 

4:30-5:00 

5:00-5:30    

 

5:30-6:00  

PHRD 600 

History of Pharmacy 

Remote 

(5:30-7:20) 

 

PHRD 

630 

Post-

Graduate 

Training 

Remote 

(5:40-

7:30) 

 

PHRD 

627 

Entrepre-

neutiship 

(5:40-

8:30) 

 

PHRD 618 

Inter-professional Education 

II 

Remote 

(5:30-7:20) 

 

6:00-6:30 

6:30-7:00 

7:00-7:30 

7:30-8:30      

 

 

 


